gator  which  I am holding as temporary  Government  servant
forthwith.  As  I am giving up my post  forthwith  I  hereby

tender my pay plus allowances of one month vide Demand Draft
No. C-199981 from State Bank of India, Silvassa Branch dated
21.11.1984  of Rs.1024.05 (Rupees One Thousand  Twenty  four
and paise five only) in
642
favour of Development and Planning Officer, Dadra and  Nagar
Haveli, Silvasa. Hence I cease to be a temporary  Government
servant from today only. This letter of giving up my post as
temporary  Government servant is covered by Rule 5(1)(a)  of